
                

 

UNNC – SIAT, CAS Doctoral Training Partnership 
 

Available research areas  

1. Biomedical Engineering 

2. Composite 

3. Electrical and Electronic Engineering 

4. Machines and Control 

5. Advanced and Intelligent Manufacturing 

6. Artificial Intelligence and Optimisation 

7. Big Data Analysis and Information System 

8. Advanced Energy and Environmental Materials 

 

Potential Supervisors 

 

UNNC 

 

Profile Research area(s) Email 

Alain Chong 6&7 alain.chong@nottingham.edu.cn  

Bo Li 2&8 bo.li@nottingham.edu.cn 

Dave Towey 6 Dave.Towey@nottingham.edu.cn  

Dimple Thadani 7 dimple.thadani@nottingham.edu.cn  

Heng Yu 6 heng.yu@nottingham.edu.cn  

Hing Kai Chan 5,6&7 hingkai.chan@nottingham.edu.cn  

Jianfeng Ren 6&7 jianfeng.ren@nottingham.edu.cn  

Jiawei Li 6 jiawei.li@nottingham.edu.cn  

Jin Chen 7 jin.chen@nottingham.edu.cn  

John Xu 4 zhuang.xu@nottingham.edu.cn 

Jun He 8 jun.he@nottingham.edu.cn  

Prapa Rattadilok 7 prapa.rattadilok@nottingham.edu.cn  

Ruibin Bai 6 Ruibin.bai@nottingham.edu.cn  

Saeid Pourroostaei Ardakani 6,7&8 Saeid.ardakani@nottingham.edu.cn 

Xinyu Zhang 8 xinyu.zhang@nottingham.edu.cn  

Yong Ren 1 Yong.ren@nottingham.edu.cn  

Yong Shi 7&8 Yong.Shi@nottingham.edu.cn 

Zhao Cai 7 zhao.cai@nottingham.edu.cn  

Zhiang Zhang 6&7 zhiang.zhang@nottingham.edu.cn  

 

SIAT, CAS 

 

Bo Wang 8 bo.wang@siat.ac.cn  

Dawei Wang 8 dw.wang@siat.ac.cn  

Dong Liang 1 dong.liang@siat.ac.cn  

Di Chen 1 di.chen@siat.ac.cn  

Guopu Zhu 4,6&7 gp.zhu@siat.ac.cn  
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Fan Pan 1 fan.pan@siat.ac.cn  

Howard Chou 1 howard@siat.ac.cn  

Jia Liu 1 jia.liu@siat.ac.cn  

Jiahai Zhou 1 jiahai@siat.ac.cn  

Jianzhong Li 7 lijzh@siat.ac.cn  

Jibao Lu 2&8 Jibao.lu@siat.ac.cn  

Jinling Tang 1&7 jltang@siat.ac.cn  

Peng Shang 1 peng.shang@siat.ac.cn  

Peng Yin 6 peng.yin@siat.ac.cn  

Pengli Zhu 2 pl.zhu@siat.ac.cn  

Qiang Qu 7 qiang@siat.ac.cn  

Qinglan Li 7 ql.li@siat.ac.cn  

Rong Sun 2 rong.sun@siat.ac.cn  

Rongliang Chen 1 rl.chen@siat.ac.cn  

Shoujun Zhou 1 sj.zhou@siat.ac.cn  

Tao Yu 8 tao.yu@siat.ac.cn  

Tong Si 5,6&7 tong.si@siat.ac.cn  

Yanlong Tai 1&4 yl.tai@siat.ac.cn  

Yong Zhang 6 zhangyong@sit.ac.cn  

Yongbing Tang 8 tangyb@siat.ac.cn  

Yu Qiao 6 yu.qiao@siat.ac.cn  

Yun Zhang 6 yun.zhang@siat.ac.cn  

Fengqi Yu 3&7 fq.yu@siat.ac.cn  

Haitao Zhao 8 ht.zhao@siat.ac.cn  

Jia Li 3&8 jia.li1@siat.ac.cn  

Jinsong Chen 7&8 js.chen@siat.ac.cn  

Lei Wang 1,4&6 wang.lei@siat.ac.cn  

Lujia Wang 6&7 lj.wang1@siat.ac.cn  

Ruiheng Liu 8 rh.liu@siat.ac.cn  

Shifeng Chen 6&7 shifeng.chen@siat.ac.cn  

Shifeng Guo 2&3&5 sf.guo@siat.ac.cn  

Tianzhun Wu 1&3 tz.wu@siat.ac.cn  

Weinong Fu 3 wn.fu@siat.ac.cn  

Xiaojian Li 1&3 xj.li@siat.ac.cn  

Xiaozhou Luo 1 xz.luo@siat.ac.cn  

Xinyu Wu 4 xy.wu@siat.ac.cn  

Xuefeng Yu 2 xf.yu@siat.ac.cn  

Xuemin Du 1&8 xm.du@siat.ac.cn  

Ye Li 1&7 ye.li@siat.ac.cn  

Yifan Huang 3&5 yf.huang@siat.ac.cn  

Yimin Zhou 3&6 ym.zhou@siat.ac.cn  

Yi Pan 6&7 yi.pan@siat.ac.cn  

Yunpeng Cai 7 yp.cai@siat.ac.cn  

Zeyang Xia 4&5 zy.xia@siat.ac.cn  

Zhanli Hu 1,6&7 zl.hu@siat.ac.cn  

Zhibin Yu 6 zb.yu@siat.ac.cn  

Zhiyuan Liu 1 zy.liu1@siat.ac.cn  

Zhao Wei 4&7 lxs@siat.ac.cn  
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Introduction to Shenzhen Institute of Advanced Technology, 

Chinese Academy of Sciences 
 

The Shenzhen Institute of Advanced Technology, Chinese Academy of Sciences (tentative name, 

hereinafter referred to as “SIAT”) is co-founded by the Chinese Academy of Sciences (CAS) and 

Shenzhen Municipal Government, relying on the basis of Shenzhen Institutes of Advanced 

Technology, and established in the year of 2020. Aiming at the innovation and development of 

Guangdong-Hong Kong-Macao Greater Bay Area and facing the future industrial and talent demands, 

it is dedicated to build a science and technology based, world-class research university. SIAT will 

establish a talent training system of “three in one” in which colleges, schools and research institutes 

deeply infiltrates with each other.  

 

There will be six schools within SIAT: School of Life and Health Sciences, School of Computer 

Science and Control Engineering, School of Material Science and Engineering, School of Pharmacy 

and Biomedicine, School of Biomedical Engineering, and School of Engineering Biology. They are 

established on the basis of the eight affiliated research institutes: Shenzhen Institute of Advanced 

Integration Technology (SIAIT), Institute of Biomedical and Health Engineering (IBHE), Institute of 

Advanced Computing and Digital Engineering (IACDE), Institute of Biomedicine and Biotechnology 

(IBB), Guangzhou Institute of Advanced Technology (GIAT), Brain Cognition and Brain Disease 

Institute (BCBDI), Institute of Synthetic Biology, and Institute of Advanced Electronic Materials 

(IAEM).  

 

SIAT is home to 9 national innovation labs, 33 provincial-level key labs and platforms, and 63 

municipal-level key labs and platforms. A total of 11,016 papers have been published, including 56 

CNS papers, and the WFC index in 2019 is 24.54. A total of 9,605 patents have been applied, among 

which 3,990 have been authorized, including 1,116 PCT patents; in 2019 alone, 1,516 new patents 

have been applied and 366 are PCT patents, ranking first among all universities in China. SIAT also 

makes efforts to the scientific and technological transformation and has incubated 1,025 companies 

(293 shareholding) in the fields of emerging industries such as low-cost healthcare, service robots, 

electric vehicles, cloud computing, digital cities, nano-medicine, new energy and new materials.  

 

SIAT possesses 10 PhD programs and 9 master programs, and have trained over 1,500 graduate 

students who are highly recognised by the industry and academia. SIAT has built an international 

teaching team with 408 graduate supervisors, including 40 academicians (6 full-time and 34 part-time) 

and 3 Chang Jiang Scholars. For the list of supervisors and their research areas, please visit 

Supervisors----Shenzhen Institutes of Advanced Technology (cas.cn). 

 

http://english.siat.cas.cn/Education2017/Tutors2017_24325/

